Town of Tyrone Contract Renewal Form

Vendor: POND
Original Contract Date: November, 25 2021
Contract for: 2021 Transportation Engineering Services (PW-2021-13)

New Contract Extension Date: June 30, 2024

This extension agreement as described above extends the existing contract, as amended, without
change including, but is not limited to, conditions, scope of work, term, schedule, and insurance
requirements. Price has remains the same at current hourly rates. As Vendor, you here by confirm that
you have legal authority with the company to approve contracts and extensions, and your company
accepts the same contract as the original contract for the time extension listed above. Also attached is
an update Certificate of Insurance for the amounts depicted on the contract.

Y]
2L,
Vendor Signature: ,Z/ ;7//1/&,—-\

2 [7 y >
Vendor Name: (printed) ﬁ 1 o~ }/‘?"‘7'/‘7(*7»; Date sighed: Par i Lo23
Vice - Crespcin)-

The Town of Tyrone hereby agrees to the extension of the contract as allowed under the provisions of
the original contract, as amended in writing.

Town Signature

Name: (Printed) Date Signed:




